
January 2024 Shopping List

Die-namics:

Tall Tag

Clear Stamps:

The Micest Thing - Stacey Yacula

Darling Dragons - YUZU

Lovely Lions - YUZU

Monster Love - Jenoblade

Cupigs - Jenoblade

Scent-sational Skunks - Jenoblade

Paper Planes

Unbearably Sweet

Smooches

Duos:

The Micest Thing Stamp & Die Duo

- Stacey Yacula

Darling Dragons Stamp & Die Duo - YUZU

Lovely Lions Stamp & Die Duo - YUZU

Monster Love Stamp & Die Duo - Jenoblade

Cupigs Stamp & Die Duo - Jenoblade

Scent-sational Skunks Stamp & Die Duo

- Jenoblade

Paper Planes Stamp & Die Duo

Unbearably Sweet Stamp & Die Duo

Ink Cubes:

Moroccan Spice Premium Dye Ink Cube

Poppin' Pink Premium Dye Ink Cube

Candied Yam Premium Dye Ink Cube

Caribbean Sea Premium Dye Ink Cube

Lazy Day Premium Dye Ink Cube

$16.99

$25.99

$17.99

$25.99

$17.99

$17.99

$25.99

$15.99

$17.99

$9.00

$50.38

$44.98

$59.38

$49.48

$49.48

$59.38

$38.68

$43.18

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

Ink Cubes (Cont’d):

Eiffel Tower Premium Dye Ink Cube

Vintage Timber Premium Dye Ink Cube

Ink Pads:

Moroccan Spice Premium Dye Ink Pad

Poppin' Pink Premium Dye Ink Pad

Candied Yam Premium Dye Ink Pad

Caribbean Sea Premium Dye Ink Pad

Lazy Day Premium Dye Ink Pad

Eiffel Tower Premium Dye Ink Pad

Vintage Timber Premium Dye Ink Pad

Ink Refills:

Moroccan Spice Premium Dye Ink Refill

Poppin' Pink Premium Dye Ink Refill

Candied Yam Premium Dye Ink Refill

Caribbean Sea Premium Dye Ink Refill

Lazy Day Premium Dye Ink Refill

Eiffel Tower Premium Dye Ink Refill

Vintage Timber Premium Dye Ink Refill

Card Stock:

Moroccan Spice Card Stock

Poppin' Pink Card Stock

Candied Yam Card Stock

Caribbean Sea Card Stock

Lazy Day Card Stock

Eiffel Tower Card Stock

Vintage Timber Card Stock

Porcelain White Card Stock

Chantilly Cream Card Stock



$348.62

$125.93

Bundles:

January 2024 Release: The Whole Caboodle

    • The Micest Thing Stamp & Die Duo

    • Darling Dragons Stamp & Die Duo

    • Lovely Lions Stamp & Die Duo

    • Monster Love Stamp & Die Duo

    • Cupigs Stamp & Die Duo

    • Scent-sational Skunks Stamp & Die Duo

    • Paper Planes Stamp & Die Duo

    • Unbearably Sweet Stamp & Die Duo

    • Smooches Stamp Set

    • Tall Tag Die-namics

January 2024 Release: Supplies Bundle

    • Moroccan Spice, Poppin' Pink, Candied Yam,

       Caribbean Sea, Lazy Day, Eiffel Tower, and

       Vintage Timber Premium Dye Ink Pads

    • Moroccan Spice, Poppin' Pink, Candied Yam,

       Caribbean Sea, Lazy Day, Eiffel Tower, and

       Vintage Timber Premium Dye Ink Refills

    • Moroccan Spice, Poppin' Pink, Candied Yam,

       Caribbean Sea, Lazy Day, Eiffel Tower, Vintage

       Timber, Porcelain White, and Chantilly Cream

       Card Stock

Save 25% on the Mega Bundle
*while supplies last

January 2024 Shopping List (Cont’d)

$23.39

$53.55

$22.05

Bundles:

XO Bundle

    • Smooches Stamp Set

    • Tall Tag Die-namics

January 2024 Release: Ink Pad Bundle

    • Moroccan Spice Premium Dye Ink Pad

    • Poppin' Pink Premium Dye Ink Pad

    • Candied Yam Premium Dye Ink Pad

    • Caribbean Sea Premium Dye Ink Pad

    • Lazy Day Premium Dye Ink Pad

    • Eiffel Tower Premium Dye Ink Pad

    • Vintage Timber Premium Dye Ink Pad

January 2024 Release: Ink Cube Bundle

    • Moroccan Spice Premium Dye Ink Cube

    • Poppin' Pink Premium Dye Ink Cube

    • Candied Yam Premium Dye Ink Cube

    • Caribbean Sea Premium Dye Ink Cube

    • Lazy Day Premium Dye Ink Cube

    • Eiffel Tower Premium Dye Ink Cube

    • Vintage Timber Premium Dye Ink Cube

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
*while supplies last


