

January 2024 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Ink Cubes (Cont'd):	
☐ Tall Tag	\$16.99	☐ Eiffel Tower Premium Dye Ink Cube	\$3.50
		☐ Vintage Timber Premium Dye Ink Cube	\$3.50
Clear Stamps:			
☐ The Micest Thing - Stacey Yacula	\$25.99	Ink Pads:	
☐ Darling Dragons - YUZU	\$17.99	☐ Moroccan Spice Premium Dye Ink Pad	\$8.50
Lovely Lions - YUZU	\$25.99	Poppin' Pink Premium Dye Ink Pad	\$8.50
☐ Monster Love - Jenoblade	\$17.99	☐ Candied Yam Premium Dye Ink Pad	\$8.50
Cupigs - Jenoblade	\$17.99	☐ Caribbean Sea Premium Dye Ink Pad	\$8.50
Scent-sational Skunks - Jenoblade	\$25.99	Lazy Day Premium Dye Ink Pad	\$8.50
☐ Paper Planes	\$15.99	☐ Eiffel Tower Premium Dye Ink Pad	\$8.50
☐ Unbearably Sweet	\$17.99	☐ Vintage Timber Premium Dye Ink Pad	\$8.50
☐ Smooches	\$9.00		
		Ink Refills:	
Duos:		☐ Moroccan Spice Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$6.50
☐ The Micest Thing Stamp & Die Duo	\$50.38	Poppin' Pink Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$6.50
- Stacey Yacula		☐ Candied Yam Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$6.50
☐ Darling Dragons Stamp & Die Duo - YUZU	\$44.98	☐ Caribbean Sea Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$6.50
Lovely Lions Stamp & Die Duo - YUZU	\$59.38	Lazy Day Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$6.50
☐ Monster Love Stamp & Die Duo - Jenoblade	\$49.48	☐ Eiffel Tower Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$6.50
Cupigs Stamp & Die Duo - Jenoblade	\$49.48	☐ Vintage Timber Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$6.50
☐ Scent-sational Skunks Stamp & Die Duo	\$59.38		
- Jenoblade		Card Stock:	
☐ Paper Planes Stamp & Die Duo	\$38.68	☐ Moroccan Spice Card Stock	\$6.99
☐ Unbearably Sweet Stamp & Die Duo	\$43.18	Poppin' Pink Card Stock	\$6.99
		☐ Candied Yam Card Stock	\$6.99
Ink Cubes:		Caribbean Sea Card Stock	\$6.99
☐ Moroccan Spice Premium Dye Ink Cube	\$3.50	☐ Lazy Day Card Stock	\$6.99
Poppin' Pink Premium Dye Ink Cube	\$3.50	☐ Eiffel Tower Card Stock	\$6.99
☐ Candied Yam Premium Dye Ink Cube	\$3.50	☐ Vintage Timber Card Stock	\$6.99
Caribbean Sea Premium Dye Ink Cube	\$3.50	☐ Porcelain White Card Stock	\$6.99
☐ Lazy Day Premium Dye Ink Cube	\$3.50	☐ Chantilly Cream Card Stock	\$6.99



January 2024 Shopping List (Cont'd)

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%

*while supplies last

Save 25% on the Mega Bundle

*while supplies last

Bundles:		Bundles:		
☐ XO Bundle	\$23.39	☐ January 2024 Release: The Whole Caboodle \$348.62		
• Smooches Stamp Set		The Micest Thing Stamp & Die Duo		
• Tall Tag Die-namics		Darling Dragons Stamp & Die Duo		
		• Lovely Lions Stamp & Die Duo		
☐ January 2024 Release: Ink Pad Bundle	\$53.55	Monster Love Stamp & Die Duo		
 Moroccan Spice Premium Dye Ink Pad 		Cupigs Stamp & Die Duo		
 Poppin' Pink Premium Dye Ink Pad 		Scent-sational Skunks Stamp & Die Duo		
 Candied Yam Premium Dye Ink Pad 		Paper Planes Stamp & Die Duo		
• Caribbean Sea Premium Dye Ink Pad		 Unbearably Sweet Stamp & Die Duo 		
 Lazy Day Premium Dye Ink Pad 		• Smooches Stamp Set		
• Eiffel Tower Premium Dye Ink Pad		Tall Tag Die-namics		
 Vintage Timber Premium Dye Ink Pad 		5		
		☐ January 2024 Release: Supplies Bundle \$125.93		
☐ January 2024 Release: Ink Cube Bundle	\$22.05	Moroccan Spice, Poppin' Pink, Candied Yam,		
• Moroccan Spice Premium Dye Ink Cube		Caribbean Sea, Lazy Day, Eiffel Tower, and		
 Poppin' Pink Premium Dye Ink Cube 		Vintage Timber Premium Dye Ink Pads		
 Candied Yam Premium Dye Ink Cube 		 Moroccan Spice, Poppin' Pink, Candied Yam, Caribbean Sea, Lazy Day, Eiffel Tower, and 		
• Caribbean Sea Premium Dye Ink Cube				
 Lazy Day Premium Dye Ink Cube 		 Vintage Timber Premium Dye Ink Refills Moroccan Spice, Poppin' Pink, Candied Yam, Caribbean Sea, Lazy Day, Eiffel Tower, Vintage 		
• Eiffel Tower Premium Dye Ink Cube				
• Vintage Timber Premium Dye Ink Cube				
		Timber, Porcelain White, and Chantilly Cream		
		Card Stock		